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classifica completa 16° giornata

SQUADRA

@ Milan

Monza

|

Inter

Brescia

FeralpiSalo

Cremonese

Alcione

Pergolettese

Lumezzane

Mantova

risultati della 16° giornata

16/03/2025

16/03/2025

16/03/2025

16/03/2025

16/03/2025

www.calciosalodiano.com

PT

45
37
34
31
22
19
17
16
12

0

15

16

15

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

Inter

Brescia

Milan

Alcione

Cremonese

(i

=

)
]

15

12

11

10

5-1
3-1
10-0
1-2
4-1

10

12

16

GF GS
107 9

67 36
84 32
71 44
55 64
42 42
41 45
30 71
47 91
20 130

FeralpiSalo

Lumezzane

Mantova

Monza

Pergolettese

1/1

DR
98

31

52

27

-9


http://www.tcpdf.org

